
Nitrile Powder Free Examination Gloves

• Enhanced �ngertip texture for superior handling and increased control

• Distinct black color to minimize staining during use

• 200 space saver pack reducing storage space and packaging waste

14 MPa

Powder Content Powder-Free

81 - 87 91- 97 102 -108 110 - 116
Palm Width (mm)

NoSterile

Product Sizing
XS (CR3235) Small (CR3236) Medium (CR3237) Large (CR3238) XL (CR3239)

73 - 79

0.10 mm ± 0.02 / 3.4 mil

0.07 mm ± 0.02 / 3.2 mil

Length (mm)

Texture

Finger Thickness

Palm Thickness

Tensile Strength

240

Fingertip

Product Information

Material

Color

Nitrile

Black

CR3230 Series
200 gloves/box
10 boxes/case

Ecological Information
Bio-Compatibility: The chemical formulation of the gloves and surface lubricating materials do not contain any 
substances normally known to be harmful to the user or to any person with whom the gloves contact.

Other information
To prolong product life, gloves should be stored in a cool, dry location, located away from heat and light.

The data in this Material Safety Data Sheet relates to the speci�c material designated herein and does not relate to 
the use in combination with other material or in any process.

3235
3236
3237
3238
3239

XS:
S:
M:
L:

XL:

Distributed by:
CRANBERRY USA INC.
828 San Pablo Ave. Pinole, California 94564 USA

cranberryusa
cranberry.usa

cranberryusa.com

®

CR3235
CR3236
CR3237
CR3238
CR3239

Gloves


