

## Cranberry<sup>®</sup>



CR3230 Series 200 gloves/box 10 boxes/case **XS:** CR3235 **S:** CR3236

**M:** CR3237 **L:** CR3238

**XL:** CR3239

## CARBON®

Nitrile Powder Free Examination Gloves

- Enhanced fingertip texture for superior handling and increased control
- Distinct black color to minimize staining during use
- 200 space saver pack reducing storage space and packaging waste

Product Information					
Material	Nitrile		Finger Thickness	0.10 mm ± 0.02 / 3.4 mil	
Color	Black		Palm Thickness	0.07 mm ± 0.02 / 3.2 mil	
Length (mm)	240				
Texture	Fingertip		Powder Content	Powder-Free	
Sterile	No		Tensile Strength	14 MPa	
Product Sizing					
Palm Width (mm)	XS (CR3235)	Small (CR3236)	Medium (CR3237)	Large (CR3238)	XL (CR3239)
	73 - 79	81 - 87	91- 97	102 -108	110 - 116

## Ecological Information

Bio-Compatibility: The chemical formulation of the gloves and surface lubricating materials do not contain any substances normally known to be harmful to the user or to any person with whom the gloves contact.

## Other information

To prolong product life, gloves should be stored in a cool, dry location, located away from heat and light.

The data in this Material Safety Data Sheet relates to the specific material designated herein and does not relate to the use in combination with other material or in any process.